10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Nr

4007

4021

4016

4014

4015

4012

4028

4024

4020

4010

4023

4027

4013

4025

4001

4011

4017

4026

4019

4031

4030

4018

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2020

do PAL-KLAAS PALIVERE XIV RATTAMARATON

1 km tulemused - 12.07.2020 - start 11:15

Lastesodidu protokoll 1 km

Nimi Klubi Maakond
Mairold Kivi Hawaii Express Kuressaare Saaremaa
Hans Hendrik Orav Porter Racing Harjumaa
Herman Némm Saku Porter Racing Raplamaa
Sten Erik Lomper JK Paralepa Ladnemaa
Marii Tarlap Porter Racing Harjumaa
Mia Elisabeth Sild Harjumaa
Carl Christer Irbe Ndmme Rattaklubi Harjumaa
Bruno Peaske Saaremaa
Jaron Jaaku Harjumaa
Rivo Raadla JK Paralepa Laanemaa
Georg Klaos Z RACING TEAM Harjumaa
Trevon Tagam - Parnumaa
Kaspar Alliksoo Harjumaa
Mirtel Kallau Laanemaa
Susanna Hinnov Harjumaa
Hugo Tuur Harjumaa
Uku Kaarel Lints Ladnemaa
Gerhard Leega Harjumaa
Linda Mai Uusmaa Laanemaa
Piia-Mia Kritt Harjumaa
Moona-Mai Kritt Harjumaa

Anni Pauliine Piirsalu

Jarvamaa

Aeg

00:02:43.0

00:02:48.8

00:02:49.3

00:02:56.9

00:02:59.9

00:03:00.2

00:03:02.3

00:03:24.3

00:03:29.8

00:03:32.2

00:03:40.0

00:03:51.6

00:03:54.4

00:04:00.7

00:04:06.1

00:04:17.5

00:04:18.7

00:04:20.7

00:04:33.5

00:04:48.4

00:04:53.0

00:05:07.7

VkI

Vkk

10

11

12

13

14



23

24

25

26

Nr

4033

4002

4029

4032

Nimi Klubi

Kusti Loorits

Patrik Sebastian Tagel

Kadri Vooremaa

Annaliisa Ester

Maakond

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Aeg

00:05:12.2

00:05:39.2

00:05:57.8

00:06:24.7

VkI

Vkk

15

16

10



